Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

LEVEL

: 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2408Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
) LEVEL

2 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-
% LEVEL

.!% 4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR

% KINGSTON RGB 2x32

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-

LEVEL
4GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N1956/4 KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR
KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

8,40 USD

8,40 USD

8,92 USD

9,03 USD

19,90 USD

131,25

usb

178,50

usb

9,03 USD

17,32 USD

22,05 USD

126,00
usb



